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States:
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Name and Address Listing Report

ND

CMS Location Code:

CCN

357014

357059

357305

357013

Other Info

None

None

None

08 - Denver

Provider Name /
Address |
Phone Number /
Email

ALTRU'S HOME HEALTH
2401 Demers Ave

GRAND FORKS, ND 58201
(701) 780-5880

*

BENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH
1307 N 7TH ST

WAHPETON, ND 58075

(701) 642-6667

*

CARINGEDGE HEALTHCARE OF MINOT
800 16TH AVENUE SE

MINOT, ND 58701

(701) 240-9834

*

CHI HEALTH AT HOME
986 2ND AVE WEST
DICKINSON, ND 58601
(701) 456-4378

*

State Name:

Total Providers:

State Region

001

001

001

001

County

GRAND FORKS

RICHLAND

WARD

STARK

North Dakota

19

IQIES Report

Reference page 1 of this report to locate the Table Legend

Federal Certification Status

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Termination Code / Date
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Name and Address Listing Report

CCN

357016

357030

357035

357021

357302

357007

Other Info

None

None

None

None

None

None

Provider Name /
Address /
Phone Number /
Email

CHI HEALTH AT HOME

1310 East Main Avenue, Suite 339
BISMARCK, ND 58501

(701) 530-4500
corinna.rall@commonspirit.org

CHI HEALTH AT HOME

1301 15TH AVENUE WEST
WILLISTON, ND 58801

(701) 774-7430
karen.fixen-bercier@commonspirit.org

CHI HEALTH AT HOME
367 2ND ST NW
VALLEY CITY, ND 58072
(701) 845-6550

*

CITY COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT
415 2ND AVENUE NE SUITE 101
VALLEY CITY, ND 58072

(701) 845-8518

*

ETHOS HOME HEALTH
3361 45TH ST S SUITE 100
FARGO, ND 58104

(701) 356-3803

*

GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY HOME CARE
302 7TH AVENUE NE

DEVILS LAKE, ND 58301

(877) 343-6217

*

State Region

001

001

001

001

001

001

County

BURLEIGH

WILLIAMS

BARNES

BARNES

CASS

RAMSEY

IQIES Report

Reference page 1 of this report to locate the Table Legend

Federal Certification Status

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Termination Code / Date
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Name and Address Listing Report

CCN

357304

357002

357307

357306

357004

357029

Other Info

None

None

None

None

Provider Name /
Address /
Phone Number /
Email

HEALTHY AT HOME

1205 4THAVE S, SUITE 2
FARGO, ND 58103

(701) 478-4224
suepeterson@healthyathome.net

JAMESTOWN REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER HOME HEALTH

2422 20TH ST SW
JAMESTOWN, ND 58401
(701) 952-4847

*

Love and Care Inc

1513 S 12th St

Bismarck, ND 58504

(701) 751-1490
christines@Ilovecaresinc.com

NIZHONI HEALTHCARE SERVICES, LLC
1330 Page Dr S Suite 200

FARGO, ND 58103

(701) 639-4183

thuku@nizhonicares.com

RICHLAND COUNTY HOME HEALTH AGENCY
413 3RD AVE N

WAHPETON, ND 58075

(701) 642-7735

kcarlson@co.richland.nd.us

SANFORD HOME CARE

910 18TH ST NW

MANDAN, ND 58554

(701) 323-8400
rochelle.vandervliet@sanfordhealth.org

State Region

001

001

001

001

001

001

County

CASS

STUTSMAN

Burleigh

CASS

RICHLAND

MORTON

IQIES Report

Reference page 1 of this report to locate the Table Legend

Federal Certification Status

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Termination Code / Date
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Name and Address Listing Report

CCN

357037

357040

357044

Other Info

None

None

None

Provider Name /
Address /
Phone Number /
Email

SANFORD HOME CARE FARGO
3223 32nd Ave S

FARGO, ND 58103

(701) 234-4900
mary.herrmann@sanfordhealth.org

TRI CARE HOME HEALTH, INC.
1104 MAIN AVE W

ROLLA, ND 58367

(701) 477-6232

*

TRINITY HOSPITALS HOME HEALTH
1015 S BROADWAY STE 306

MINOT, ND 58701

(701) 857-5082

*

State Region

001

001

001

County

CASS

ROLETTE

WARD

IQIES Report

Reference page 1 of this report to locate the Table Legend

Federal Certification Status Termination Code / Date
Certified *
Certified *
Certified *
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