



Name and Address Listing Report

CMS Locations:	Federal Certification	Certified
----------------	-----------------------	-----------

States: ND Status:

Provider Types: Compare Date: All Dates

HHA

Deemed Status:

Deemed, Deemed-Under SA Jurisdiction, Non-Deemed

**Deemed Status:

Deemed Status:

End Date: *

Report Run Date: 01/21/2025

Legend

*	Indicates an empty value
D	Deemed
None	N/A

Name and Address Listing Report iQIES Report

ND

CMS Location Code: 08 - Denver State Name: North Dakota

Total Providers: 19

					report to locate the rable Legena
Other Info	Provider Name / Address / Phone Number / Email	State Region	County	Federal Certification Status	Termination Code / Date
None	ALTRU'S HOME HEALTH 2401 Demers Ave GRAND FORKS, ND 58201 (701) 780-5880 *	001	GRAND FORKS	Certified	*
None	BENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH 1307 N 7TH ST WAHPETON, ND 58075 (701) 642-6667 *	001	RICHLAND	Certified	*
D	CARINGEDGE HEALTHCARE OF MINOT 800 16TH AVENUE SE MINOT, ND 58701 (701) 240-9834	001	WARD	Certified	*
None	CHI HEALTH AT HOME 986 2ND AVE WEST DICKINSON, ND 58601 (701) 456-4378	001	STARK	Certified	*
	None None	Other InfoAddress / Phone Number / EmailNoneALTRU'S HOME HEALTH 2401 Demers Ave GRAND FORKS, ND 58201 (701) 780-5880 *NoneBENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH 1307 N 7TH ST WAHPETON, ND 58075 (701) 642-6667 *DCARINGEDGE HEALTHCARE OF MINOT 800 16TH AVENUE SE MINOT, ND 58701 (701) 240-9834 *NoneCHI HEALTH AT HOME 986 2ND AVE WEST DICKINSON, ND 58601 (701) 456-4378	Other InfoAddress / Phone Number / EmailState RegionNoneALTRU'S HOME HEALTH 2401 Demers Ave GRAND FORKS, ND 58201 (701) 780-5880 *001NoneBENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH 1307 N 7TH ST WAHPETON, ND 58075 (701) 642-6667 *001DCARINGEDGE HEALTHCARE OF MINOT 800 16TH AVENUE SE MINOT, ND 58701 (701) 240-9834 *001NoneCHI HEALTH AT HOME 986 2ND AVE WEST DICKINSON, ND 58601 (701) 456-4378001	Other InfoAddress / Phone Number / EmailState RegionCountyNoneALTRU'S HOME HEALTH 2401 Demers Ave GRAND FORKS, ND 58201 (701) 780-5880 **001GRAND FORKSNoneBENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH 1307 N 7TH ST WAHPETON, ND 58075 (701) 642-6667 **001RICHLANDDCARINGEDGE HEALTHCARE OF MINOT 800 16TH AVENUE SE MINOT, ND 58701 (701) 240-9834 **001WARDNoneCHI HEALTH AT HOME 986 2ND AVE WEST DICKINSON, ND 58601 (701) 456-4378001STARK	Other Info Provider Name / Address / Phone Number / Email State Region County Federal Certification Status None ALTRU'S HOME HEALTH 2401 Demiers Ave GRAND FORKS, ND 58201 (701) 780-5880 001 GRAND FORKS Certified None BENEDICTINE HOME HEALTH 1307 N 7TH ST WAN-PETON, ND 58075 (701) 642-6667 001 RICHLAND Certified D CARINGEDGE HEALTHCARE OF MINOT 800 16TH AVENUE SE MINOT, ND 58701 (701) 240-9834 001 WARD Certified None CHI HEALTH AT HOME 986 2ND AVE WEST DICKINSON, ND 58601 (701) 456-4378 001 STARK Certified

					reservince page 2 or and	s report to locate the Table Legent
CCN	Other Info	Provider Name / Address / Phone Number / Email	State Region	County	Federal Certification Status	Termination Code / Date
357016	None	CHI HEALTH AT HOME 1310 East Main Avenue, Suite 339 BISMARCK, ND 58501 (701) 530-4500 corinna.rall@commonspirit.org	001	BURLEIGH	Certified	*
357030	None	CHI HEALTH AT HOME 1301 15TH AVENUE WEST WILLISTON, ND 58801 (701) 774-7430 karen.fixen-bercier@commonspirit.org	001	WILLIAMS	Certified	*
357035	None	CHI HEALTH AT HOME 367 2ND ST NW VALLEY CITY, ND 58072 (701) 845-6550	001	BARNES	Certified	*
357021	None	CITY COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT 415 2ND AVENUE NE SUITE 101 VALLEY CITY, ND 58072 (701) 845-8518 *	001	BARNES	Certified	*
357302	None	ETHOS HOME HEALTH 3361 45TH ST S SUITE 100 FARGO, ND 58104 (701) 356-3803 *	001	CASS	Certified	*
357007	None	GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY HOME CARE 302 7TH AVENUE NE DEVILS LAKE, ND 58301 (877) 343-6217 *	001	RAMSEY	Certified	*

					report to locate the rable Legena	
CCN	Other Info	Provider Name / Address / Phone Number / Email	State Region	County	Federal Certification Status	Termination Code / Date
357304	D	HEALTHY AT HOME 1205 4TH AVE S, SUITE 2 FARGO, ND 58103 (701) 478-4224 suepeterson@healthyathome.net	001	CASS	Certified	*
357002	None	JAMESTOWN REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER HOME HEALTH 2422 20TH ST SW JAMESTOWN, ND 58401 (701) 952-4847	001	STUTSMAN	Certified	*
357307	None	Love and Care Inc 1513 S 12th St Bismarck, ND 58504 (701) 751-1490 christines@lovecaresinc.com	001	Burleigh	Certified	*
357306	D	NIZHONI HEALTHCARE SERVICES, LLC 1330 Page Dr S Suite 200 FARGO, ND 58103 (701) 639-4183 thuku@nizhonicares.com	001	CASS	Certified	*
357004	None	RICHLAND COUNTY HOME HEALTH AGENCY 413 3RD AVE N WAHPETON, ND 58075 (701) 642-7735 kcarlson@co.richland.nd.us	001	RICHLAND	Certified	*
357029	None	SANFORD HOME CARE 910 18TH ST NW MANDAN, ND 58554 (701) 323-8400 rochelle.vandervliet@sanfordhealth.org	001	MORTON	Certified	*

					, 3	,
CCN	Other Info	Provider Name / Address / Phone Number / Email	State Region	County	Federal Certification Status	Termination Code / Date
357037	None	SANFORD HOME CARE FARGO 3223 32nd Ave S FARGO, ND 58103 (701) 234-4900 mary.herrmann@sanfordhealth.org	001	CASS	Certified	*
357040	None	TRI CARE HOME HEALTH, INC. 1104 MAIN AVE W ROLLA, ND 58367 (701) 477-6232	001	ROLETTE	Certified	*
357044	None	TRINITY HOSPITALS HOME HEALTH 1015 S BROADWAY STE 306 MINOT, ND 58701 (701) 857-5082	001	WARD	Certified	*